YOUTH ARBA CONVENTION RESULTS 2017
YOUTH HOLLANDS - 239 IN BREED / 51 EXHIBITORS

BEST OF BREED ~ Jacey Royer - JC169 - BSD
BEST OPPOSITE OF BREED ~ Gracie Stalnaker & Drew Bair - FTTN - SSB
BEST FUR ~ Trevor Sierzputowski

JUDGES ~ Nate Burbidge & Scott Rodriguez
BEST BROKEN: Jacey Royer - JC169 - BJD

BEST DISPLAY ~ Jacey Royer

BEST SOLID: Gracie Stalnaker & Drew Bair - FTTN - SSB
BEST OPP SOLID: Jacey Royer - R314 - SJD

SOLID SENIOR BUCKS

1 Gracie Stalnaker & Drew Bair

2 Jacey Royer

3 William Flaherty
4 Dominic Prezzato
5  Emily Schell

6  Chase Petro

7  Andrew Herioux
8  Brittani Piper

9

1

Hayden Tinsley & Shayne Lentz

0 Kory White

SOLID SENIOR DOES
Ella Hart
Jacob Hawkes
Erica Pompa
Trevor Sierzputowski

Sarah Anderson
Brenna White
Kaylee Coin
Brenna White

0 Jazlyn Meyer

SOLID JUNIOR BUCKS
1 Jacey Royer

2 Emily Schell

3 Trevor Sierzputowski
4 Landon Hertz

5  Danna Klicko

6  Chase Petro

7 Abby Cruser

8  Landon Hertz

9 Isabella Peterson

10 Kaylee Gerken

1

SOLID JUNIOR DOES
Jacey Royer

2 Jacob Hawkes

3 Trevor Sierzputowski

4 Cole McKinley

5  Brenna White

6  Jacob Hawkes

7 Carly Hareld

8  Tori Eckard

9  Abby Cruser

10 Isaac White
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5  Gravin & Ethan Schaefer
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43 shown by 28 exhibitors
FTTN
479
FTMH
BP
RR!
RM
589
K494
542
FLY

41 shown by 26 exhibitors
AY
BELA
GLD
TS311
782C
TORTIE
HOT
JEN

SY
5KDL3

32 shown by 23 exhibitors
JC171
MB
363L
HH37
KH7
BANDIT
BD2
HH43
LS3
KG9

30 shown by 18 exhibitors
R314
B126
BB83

HARM
FP147
B134
cJL4
M14
HE1
0oc1

BEST OPP BROKEN: Jacey Royer - 526 - BSB

BROKEN SENIOR BUCKS
1 Jacey Royer

2 Chase Petro

3 Brenna White

4 Hunter Albrecht
5  Kory White

6  Brenna White

7 Andrew Herioux
8  Sarah Anderson
9  Brenna White
10  Tori Eckard

BROKEN SENIOR DOES
1 Andrew Herioux
2 Gretchen Gould
3 Landon Hertz

4 Tori Eckard

5  Alee Smith

6 Isaac White

7 lIsaac White

8  Sarah Anderson
9  Andrew Herioux
10  Andrew Herioux

BROKEN JUNIOR BUCKS
1 Landon Hertz

2 Jacey Royer

3 Cole McKinley

4  Landon Hertz

5  Brenna White

6  Andrew Herioux

7 Kaylee Gerken

8  Jacob Hawkes

9  Gracie Stalnaker & Drew Bair
10  Gracie Stalnaker & Drew Bair

BROKEN JUNIOR DOES

1 Jacey Royer

2 Jacey Royer

3 Brenna White

4 Gracie Stalnaker & Drew Bair
5  Jenna Stanners

6  Gracie Stalnaker & Drew Bair
7 Jacey Royer

8  Jazlyn Meyer

9  Brenna White

10 Samantha Strickland

Hollawnder

34 shown by 22 exhibitors
526
OLAF
520

V11

SID
FP90
35143
HARVEY
D219W
B145

29 shown by 19 exhibitors
58123
225R
HH28
T80
BG81
D308W
PBK2
LMY
65138
6H6

16 shown by 11 exhibitors
HH41
JC170
FIN
HH39
FP148
759
KG5
B132
V17
FTH9

14 shown by 10 exhibitors
JC169
JC173
FP164

FTL4
PIGLET
112
R315
HL85
FP162
GIN
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